
YORKVILLE YOUTH ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION 

 
K & 1 Grade Baseball – Fall 2019 

Marx Brothers Field (97th & 2nd) (MX)  
Weather Hotline: (212)-876-4976 Office: (212)-360-0022 

www.yyaa.org 
Teams will practice at 9am, 30 minutes prior to scheduled game time 

Home Team Underlined 
 

Sunday September 8    Sunday October 13   
Surfer Dudes vs. Wave Runners 9:30am MX – 1  Dunes vs. Surfer Dudes 9:30am MX – 1 
Dunes vs. Anchors 9:30am MX – 3  Anchors vs. Wave Runners 9:30am MX – 3 
       
       
Sunday September 15    Sunday October 20   
Wave Runners vs. Dunes 9:30am MX – 1  Surfer Dudes vs. Wave Runners 9:30am MX – 1 
Anchors vs. Surfer Dudes 9:30am MX – 3  Dunes vs. Anchors  9:30am MX – 3 
       

       
Sunday September 22    Sunday October 27   
Surfer Dudes vs. Dunes 9:30am MX – 1  Wave Runners vs. Dunes 9:30am MX – 1 
Wave Runners vs. Anchors 9:30am MX – 3  Anchors vs. Surfer Dudes 9:30am MX – 3 
       
       
Sunday September 29    Sunday November 3   
Anchors vs. Dunes 9:30am MX – 1  Surfer Dudes vs.  Dunes 9:30am MX – 1 
Wave Runners vs. Surfer Dudes 9:30am MX – 3  Wave Runners vs. Anchors 9:30am MX – 3 
     

 
  

       
Sunday October 6    Sunday November 10   
Dunes vs. Wave Runners 9:30am MX – 1  Anchors vs Dunes                                 9:30am        MX-1 
Surfer Dudes vs. Anchors 9:30am MX – 3  Wave Runners vs Surfer Dudes 9:30am  MX-3 
       

 

http://www.yyaa.org/
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